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
prime Upper North Kentwood
BOB WALDRON & JESSICA HEREDIA  (310) 780-0864

WEST HOLLYWOOD  |  $1,350,000
Character duplex in heart of West Hollywood’s coveted 
Design District. Many custom details
LISA BRENDE & CHRIS CORKUM  (323) 445-1868

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,875,000
Updated, gated retreat + guest house. 2384sf + 
72,357sf lot. www.3746limestoneplace.com
LADAE BOND  (818) 995-2424

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $4,195,000
Stately Gated Country French w/Guest House, Tennis 
Court & Pool. www.CarolwoodEstate.com
JOE BRECKNER  (818) 528-2291

SANTA PAULA  |  $1,080,000
Hacienda Living! 2-Acre Hass Avocado Ranch, 5 bed + 
office + 3.5 baths, approx 3,090 sq ft
BETTY FERNANDEZ  (805) 648-5051

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,900,000
Drive by only! Location, location, location! Fantastic well 
maintained Santa Monica 4-plex
MAURO METINI & CRAIG O’ROURKE  (310) 266-3502

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,999,000
180 deg. beach view townhouse;  3 bd/2.5 ba + office; 
1734sf.  Low HOA’s, www.156hart.com
CHAD BARNES  (310) 897-2423

SANTA BARBARA  |  $11,500,000
HopeRanchElegance.com A fine example of old world 
charm w/ modern day amenities on 8 acres
LORENZEN PARTNERS  (805) 886-1842

PASADENA  |  $3,088,000
6BD/6.5BA Mediterranean estate, library, separate wok 
kitchen, 4-car garage, 17,000+SF lot
JOSEPHINE YANG  (626) 823-8145

PASADENA  |  $3,850,000
805 Oak Knoll Cir| Two story 5BR 4BA English tudor 
styled property, near shops on Lake Ave
SCOTT JAMES & CHRIS STILLMARK  (626) 327-1836

PALOS VERDES ESTATES  |  $3,200,000
Magnificent 4BD/3BA property! Custom features 
throughout. Ocean view! New pool and spa.
DEBBIE TAYLOR  (310) 994-4848

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,995,000
Beautiful 3 bedroom 2 bath recently updated family 
home on large lot.
LISA HAY MORRIN  (310) 968-3334
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage.

ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN

ARCHITECT: RANIA ALOMAR

MALIBU  |  $4,195,000

Gail Copley & Joshua Spiegel (310) 922-4924 

Mid Century ranch completely restored, pool, private 
beach key.

ARCHITECT: JOHN WOOLFF

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $8,850,000

Mary Lu Tuthill (310) 979-3990 

ARCHITECTURAL HOMES OF THE WEEK

Exquisite one-story architectural. Ideal couple home with a 
chic sense of style & luxury.

ARCHITECT: DAVID MARTIN

MONTECITO  |  $52,000,000

Susan Burns Associates (805) 565-8822  

Grand Italian Villa in Montecito ~ ocean & mountain views 
on over 9 acres.

From the 1920s through the ‘30s, Southern California is often 
referred to as an architectural “Golden Age” since the era fostered 

enduring landmarks designed by extraordinarily talented and influential 
architects. One such person was Gordon B. Kaufmann who left an 
indelible mark with ageless and diverse designs including the Los 
Angeles Times Building, Santa Anita Park, Hoover Dam, and Scripps 
College, plus elegant residences prized for both their beauty and quality 
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